LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren V weibl.

StandNr: 91

Stoffer, Riitta #1198

StartNr:
23. Oktober 2021

1198
8:35

WF SpSch Rhynern

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

315.8

(300)

103.8 105.7 106.3
300 0 0 0O0OO O OPDO

29

231 (10.), 189 (7.),170 (17.)

5.0 (21.), 22.8 (12.), 26.2 (25.)

0.18 mm rechts, 0.22 mm hoch
0.81, horizontal: 0.86, vertikal: 0.75

Serie 1:
10.6 *
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.9*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

104~ 10.5*
10.2* 10.4*

89.6 (1.), 95.9 (4.), 104.0 (3.)
0.08 mm links, 0.03 mm hoch
1.08, horizontal: 1.22, vertikal: 0.92

109~ 10.6*
10.3* 10.6 *

22.8 (12.),67.1 (11.),76.1 (13.)
0.30 mm rechts, 0.63 mm hoch
0.58, horizontal: 0.56, vertikal: 0.59

10.6* 10.7*
10.5* 10.8*

5.0 (21.), 26.2 (25.), 33.2 (28.)
0.33 mm rechts, 0.01 mm hoch
0.62, horizontal: 0.65, vertikal: 0.59

10.6*
10.3*

104~
10.6*

104~
10.6*

104~
10.0 -

10.6*
10.5*

10.8*
10.7*




